
Kategorie Junior

Jméno Příjmení Kategorie
Trestné body

Hadice Bariéra Kanystry CELKEM

8 Michal KUSÁK Junior 1 01:13,96 01:13,96 0 00:00:00
2 Josef DUDLÍČEK Junior 2 01:14,23 01:14,23 0 00:00:00

11 Michal JELŠINA Junior 3 01:21,60 01:21,60 0 00:00:00
4 Jiří STÁREK Junior 4 01:24,98 01:24,98 0 00:00:00

12 Jan LIŠKA Junior 5 01:26,54 01:26,54 0 00:00:00
5 Barbora VENČOVSKÁ Junior 6 01:31,06 01:31,06 0 00:00:00

10 Richard ANTONI Junior 7 01:32,09 01:22,09 10 10 00:00:10
9 Linda TOMASKOVÁ Junior 8 01:32,51 01:32,51 0 00:00:00
6 Jakub GAJŇÁK Junior 9 01:33,40 01:33,40 0 00:00:00
7 BETUŠTIAKOVÁ Junior 10 01:51,17 01:51,17 0 00:00:00
3 Stanislava BETUŠTIAKOVÁ Junior 11 01:59,75 01:59,75 0 00:00:00

nejlepší čas: 01:13,96
průměrný čas: 01:31,03

Kategorie Ženy

Jméno Příjmení Kategorie
Trestné body

Hadice Bariéra Kanystry CELKEM

4 Martina JŮZKOVÁ Ženy 1 01:43,13 01:43,13 0 00:00:00
2 Tereza DUDLÍČKOVÁ Ženy 2 01:57,68 01:57,68 0 00:00:00
1 Karolína ŠTOKROVÁ Ženy 3 02:16,03 02:16,03 0 00:00:00
3 Tereza ŠACHOVÁ Ženy 4 02:27,70 02:27,70 0 00:00:00

nejlepší čas: 01:43,13
průměrný čas: 02:06,14

Kategorie Senior

Jméno Příjmení Kategorie
Trestné body

Hadice Bariéra Kanystry CELKEM

2 Jan *JENIŠTA Senior 1 01:47,37 01:47,37 0 00:00:00
40 Dušan *PLODR Senior 2 01:48,77 01:48,77 0 00:00:00
10 Michal *STRNAD Senior 3 01:53,63 01:53,63 0 00:00:00
12 Tomáš *HORVÁT Senior 4 02:12,03 02:02,03 10 10 00:00:10
42 Jakub *KRATOCHVÍL Senior 5 02:15,35 02:15,35 0 00:00:00
49 Jan *LACHMAN Senior 6 02:37,62 02:27,62 10 10 00:00:10
28 Martin *HARVÁNEK Senior 7 02:51,59 02:51,59 0 00:00:00
65 Tomáš *ŠUSTR Senior 8 03:13,33 03:03,33 10 10 00:00:10
63 Jan *RAIZER Senior 9 03:28,29 03:18,29 10 10 00:00:10
37 Jan *KOZLOVSKÝ Senior 10 03:44,36 03:14,36 30 30 00:00:30
22 Zdeněk *KŘÍŽ Senior 11 04:45,09 04:15,09 30 30 00:00:30

nejlepší čas: 01:47,37
průměrný čas: 02:47,04
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Kategorie Hlavní (15 až 19 let)

Jméno Příjmení Kategorie
Trestné body

Hadice Bariéra Kanystry CELKEM

38 Roman PETRÁS 15 až 19 let 1 01:49,77 01:49,77 0 00:00:00
3 Vojtěch ŠEBEK 15 až 19 let 2 02:04,22 02:04,22 0 00:00:00

47 Jaroslav BUČEK 15 až 19 let 3 02:07,17 02:07,17 0 00:00:00
5 Vojtěch KRÁL 15 až 19 let 4 02:09,87 02:09,87 0 00:00:00

29 Jan ZHŘÍVAL 15 až 19 let 5 02:16,63 02:06,63 10 10 00:00:10
9 Pavel POLÍVKA 15 až 19 let 6 02:24,68 02:24,68 0 00:00:00

26 Jakub VOBORNÍK 15 až 19 let 7 02:25,55 02:25,55 0 00:00:00
14 Jan MAŘÍK 15 až 19 let 8 02:26,71 02:16,71 10 10 00:00:10
32 Radek UŠATÝ 15 až 19 let 9 02:32,89 02:32,89 0 00:00:00
58 Dušan BUČEK 15 až 19 let 10 02:33,82 02:23,82 10 10 00:00:10
57 Vojtěch ŽILÍK 15 až 19 let 11 02:40,32 02:30,32 10 10 00:00:10
66 Petr PRÁŠIL 15 až 19 let 12 02:43,36 02:43,36 0 00:00:00
77 Miloš TUHÁČEK 15 až 19 let 13 02:45,07 02:35,07 10 10 00:00:10
53 Václav PECHÁT 15 až 19 let 14 02:45,45 02:45,45 0 00:00:00
52 Václav PÍCHA 15 až 19 let 15 02:47,85 02:37,85 10 10 00:00:10
1 Jan SVITAČ 15 až 19 let 16 02:53,35 02:33,35 10 10 20 00:00:20

64 Roman BENÝŠEK 15 až 19 let 17 02:55,22 02:45,22 10 10 00:00:10
73 Lukáš RICHTERA 15 až 19 let 18 02:55,43 02:45,43 10 10 00:00:10
6 Ondřej WOLF 15 až 19 let 19 02:58,69 02:48,69 10 10 00:00:10

74 Michal ŘECHKA 15 až 19 let 20 02:58,73 02:48,73 10 10 00:00:10
25 Petr KMŮCHA 15 až 19 let 21 03:05,96 02:45,96 20 20 00:00:20
30 Petr URBAN 15 až 19 let 22 03:07,41 02:47,41 20 20 00:00:20
39 Filip NOVÁČEK 15 až 19 let 23 03:12,81 03:02,81 10 10 00:00:10
48 Ondřej NEJEDLÝ 15 až 19 let 24 03:13,18 02:53,18 20 20 00:00:20
7 Filip KUSÁK 15 až 19 let 25 03:13,46 03:03,46 10 10 00:00:10

18 Martin GAŽI 15 až 19 let 26 03:21,38 03:11,38 10 10 00:00:10
55 Ladislav SÁDLO 15 až 19 let 27 03:26,88 03:16,88 10 10 00:00:10
72 Adam BEČKA 15 až 19 let 28 03:28,38 03:18,38 10 10 00:00:10
33 Miroslav HRABÁK 15 až 19 let 29 03:43,53 03:23,53 20 20 00:00:20
62 Václav ŠILHAVÝ 15 až 19 let 30 03:45,63 03:15,63 30 30 00:00:30
54 David ŠIMEK 15 až 19 let 31 03:48,04 03:18,04 30 30 00:00:30
41 Jakub MAŘÍK 15 až 19 let 32 04:02,20 03:32,20 30 30 00:00:30
23 Dominik ŠUCHMAN 15 až 19 let 33 04:10,61 03:40,61 30 30 00:00:30
68 Pavel SOVA 15 až 19 let 34 04:18,03 03:48,03 30 30 00:00:30
8 Jaroslav VOLF 15 až 19 let 35 04:30,68 03:50,68 10 30 40 00:00:40

19 Roman KOHOUT 15 až 19 let 36 04:33,64 04:13,64 20 20 00:00:20
24 Martin HOLEK 15 až 19 let 37 04:45,06 04:15,06 30 30 00:00:30
20 Luboš SUK 15 až 19 let 38 04:45,12 04:05,12 40 40 00:00:40
69 Josef SUCHÝ 15 až 19 let 39 05:27,58 04:47,58 40 40 00:00:40
43 Radek LEVÝ 15 až 19 let 40 05:29,98 04:59,98 30 30 00:00:30
17 Petr HONZÁTKO 15 až 19 let 41 05:39,03 04:59,03 10 30 40 00:00:40
70 Daniel LINHART 15 až 19 let 42 05:47,56 05:07,56 40 40 00:00:40
71 Petr MINÁŘ 15 až 19 let 43 06:40,62 05:40,62 60 60 00:01:00
50 Kryštof DUŠEK 15 až 19 let 44 11:41,46 11:11,46 30 30 00:00:30

nejlepší čas: 01:49,77
průměrný čas: 03:38,93
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Absolutní pořadí v kategoriích Hlavní a Senior

Jméno Příjmení Kategorie
Trestné body

Hadice Bariéra Kanystry CELKEM

2 Jan *JENIŠTA Senior 1 01:47,37 01:47,37 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
40 Dušan *PLODR Senior 2 01:48,77 01:48,77 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
38 Roman PETRÁS 15 až 19 let 3 01:49,77 01:49,77 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
10 Michal *STRNAD Senior 4 01:53,63 01:53,63 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
3 Vojtěch ŠEBEK 15 až 19 let 5 02:04,22 02:04,22 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00

47 Jaroslav BUČEK 15 až 19 let 6 02:07,17 02:07,17 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
5 Vojtěch KRÁL 15 až 19 let 7 02:09,87 02:09,87 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00

12 Tomáš *HORVÁT Senior 8 02:12,03 02:02,03 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
42 Jakub *KRATOCHVÍL Senior 9 02:15,35 02:15,35 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
29 Jan ZHŘÍVAL 15 až 19 let 10 02:16,63 02:06,63 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
9 Pavel POLÍVKA 15 až 19 let 11 02:24,68 02:24,68 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00

26 Jakub VOBORNÍK 15 až 19 let 12 02:25,55 02:25,55 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
14 Jan MAŘÍK 15 až 19 let 13 02:26,71 02:16,71 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
32 Radek UŠATÝ 15 až 19 let 14 02:32,89 02:32,89 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
58 Dušan BUČEK 15 až 19 let 15 02:33,82 02:23,82 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
49 Jan *LACHMAN Senior 16 02:37,62 02:27,62 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
57 Vojtěch ŽILÍK 15 až 19 let 17 02:40,32 02:30,32 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
66 Petr PRÁŠIL 15 až 19 let 18 02:43,36 02:43,36 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
77 Miloš TUHÁČEK 15 až 19 let 19 02:45,07 02:35,07 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
53 Václav PECHÁT 15 až 19 let 20 02:45,45 02:45,45 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
52 Václav PÍCHA 15 až 19 let 21 02:47,85 02:37,85 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
28 Martin *HARVÁNEK Senior 22 02:51,59 02:51,59 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00:00
1 Jan SVITAČ 15 až 19 let 23 02:53,35 02:33,35 0 0 0 10 10 20 00:00:20

64 Roman BENÝŠEK 15 až 19 let 24 02:55,22 02:45,22 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
73 Lukáš RICHTERA 15 až 19 let 25 02:55,43 02:45,43 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
6 Ondřej WOLF 15 až 19 let 26 02:58,69 02:48,69 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10

74 Michal ŘECHKA 15 až 19 let 27 02:58,73 02:48,73 0 10 0 0 0 10 00:00:10
25 Petr KMŮCHA 15 až 19 let 28 03:05,96 02:45,96 0 0 0 0 20 20 00:00:20
30 Petr URBAN 15 až 19 let 29 03:07,41 02:47,41 0 0 0 0 20 20 00:00:20
39 Filip NOVÁČEK 15 až 19 let 30 03:12,81 03:02,81 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
48 Ondřej NEJEDLÝ 15 až 19 let 31 03:13,18 02:53,18 0 0 0 0 20 20 00:00:20
65 Tomáš *ŠUSTR Senior 32 03:13,33 03:03,33 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
7 Filip KUSÁK 15 až 19 let 33 03:13,46 03:03,46 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10

18 Martin GAŽI 15 až 19 let 34 03:21,38 03:11,38 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
55 Ladislav SÁDLO 15 až 19 let 35 03:26,88 03:16,88 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
63 Jan *RAIZER Senior 36 03:28,29 03:18,29 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
72 Adam BEČKA 15 až 19 let 37 03:28,38 03:18,38 0 0 0 0 10 10 00:00:10
33 Miroslav HRABÁK 15 až 19 let 38 03:43,53 03:23,53 0 0 0 0 20 20 00:00:20
37 Jan *KOZLOVSKÝ Senior 39 03:44,36 03:14,36 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
62 Václav ŠILHAVÝ 15 až 19 let 40 03:45,63 03:15,63 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
54 David ŠIMEK 15 až 19 let 41 03:48,04 03:18,04 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
41 Jakub MAŘÍK 15 až 19 let 42 04:02,20 03:32,20 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
23 Dominik ŠUCHMAN 15 až 19 let 43 04:10,61 03:40,61 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
68 Pavel SOVA 15 až 19 let 44 04:18,03 03:48,03 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
8 Jaroslav VOLF 15 až 19 let 45 04:30,68 03:50,68 0 0 0 10 30 40 00:00:40

19 Roman KOHOUT 15 až 19 let 46 04:33,64 04:13,64 0 0 0 0 20 20 00:00:20
24 Martin HOLEK 15 až 19 let 47 04:45,06 04:15,06 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
22 Zdeněk *KŘÍŽ Senior 48 04:45,09 04:15,09 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
20 Luboš SUK 15 až 19 let 49 04:45,12 04:05,12 0 0 0 0 40 40 00:00:40
69 Josef SUCHÝ 15 až 19 let 50 05:27,58 04:47,58 0 0 0 0 40 40 00:00:40
43 Radek LEVÝ 15 až 19 let 51 05:29,98 04:59,98 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
17 Petr HONZÁTKO 15 až 19 let 52 05:39,03 04:59,03 0 10 0 0 30 40 00:00:40
70 Daniel LINHART 15 až 19 let 53 05:47,56 05:07,56 0 0 0 0 40 40 00:00:40
71 Petr MINÁŘ 15 až 19 let 54 06:40,62 05:40,62 0 0 0 0 60 60 00:01:00
50 Kryštof DUŠEK 15 až 19 let 55 11:41,46 11:11,46 0 0 0 0 30 30 00:00:30
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